## 506342224 11/06/2020

## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6388978

	SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT			
ATURE OF CONVEY	ANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRE	CHANGE OF ADDRESS			
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA					
		Name		Execution Date		
L&L CANDLE COMPA	NY, LLC			05/26/2020		
RECEIVING PARTY [	ΔΤΑ					
Name:	L&L CA	L&L CANDLE COMPANY, LLC				
Street Address:	621 LU	621 LUNAR AVE				
City:	BREA					
State/Country:	CALIFC	)RNIA				
Postal Code:	92821					
Application Number:		15602512				
using a fax number,	be sent to if provideo	) the e-mail address first; i l; if that is unsuccessful, i				
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will</i> <i>using a fax number,</i> Email:	be sent to if provideo	<b>l; if that is unsuccessful, i</b> t mbright@perkinscoie.com				
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will</i> <i>using a fax number,</i> Email:	be sent to if provideo e:	l; if that is unsuccessful, it				
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will</i> <i>using a fax number, s</i> Email: Correspondent Name	be sent to if providea e:	<b>I; if that is unsuccessful, i</b> mbright@perkinscoie.com BABAK TEHRANCHI				
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will</i> <i>using a fax number, s</i> Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1:	be sent to if provideo e:	<b>I; if that is unsuccessful, i</b> t mbright@perkinscoie.com BABAK TEHRANCHI PERKINS COIE LLP	t will be sent via			
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, 1</i> Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	be sent to if provideo e:	<i>I; if that is unsuccessful, in</i> mbright@perkinscoie.com BABAK TEHRANCHI PERKINS COIE LLP PO BOX 1247	t will be sent via			
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number, E</i> Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	be sent to if provideo e: NUMBER:	I; if that is unsuccessful, in mbright@perkinscoie.com BABAK TEHRANCHI PERKINS COIE LLP PO BOX 1247 SEATTLE, WASHINGTON	t will be sent via			
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will</i> <i>using a fax number, f</i> Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET	be sent to if provideo e: NUMBER:	I; if that is unsuccessful, in mbright@perkinscoie.com BABAK TEHRANCHI PERKINS COIE LLP PO BOX 1247 SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 128555-8036.US03	t will be sent via			
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will</i> <i>using a fax number, s</i> Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	be sent to if provideo e: NUMBER:	I; if that is unsuccessful, in mbright@perkinscoie.com BABAK TEHRANCHI PERKINS COIE LLP PO BOX 1247 SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 128555-8036.US03 MEGHAN BRIGHT	t will be sent via			

Secretary of State Statement of Information (Limited Liability Company)		L	LC-12	20-C14918				
		I				ED		
IMPORTANT — Read instructions before completing this form.				In the office of the Secretary of State of the State of California				
Filing Fee - \$20.00						0000		
Copy Fees - First page \$1.00; each	attachment page \$0	0.50;			MAY 26	2020	)	
Certification Fee - \$5.00 plus copy fees				This Space For Office Use Only				
1. Limited Liability Company Name (Er	nter the exact name of the	LLC. If you n	egistered in Califor					
L&L CANDLE COMPANY, LLC								
2. 12-Digit Secretary of State File Num 201927310281				y or Place of	of Organization (only if fo	ormed out	side of (	Califomia)
4. Business Addresses		DELAW						
a. Street Address of Principal Office - Do not list a	P.O. Box		City (no abbreviat	ions)		State	Zip Co	
621 LUNAR AVE b. Mailing Address of LLC, if different than item 4	~		Brea City (no abbreviat	ione)	CA State	9282	***************	
621 LUNAR AVE	a		Brea	ions)	CA	Zip Code 92821		
c. Street Address of California Office, if Item 4a is 621 LUNAR AVE	not in California - Do not lis	t a P.O. Box	City (no abbreviat	ions)		State CA	Zip Co 928	
5. Manager(s) or Member(s) must be an entity	listed. If the manager/m y, complete items 5b and	ember is an in 5c (leave Iten	dividual, complete n 5a blarik). Note:	Items 5a and The LLC car	ss of each <b>member</b> . At lea I 5c (leave Item 5b blank). Inot serve as its own mana LC-12A (see instructions).	If the ma	nager/m	nember is
a. First Name, if an individual - Do not complete lite			Middle Name		Last Name			Suffix
b. Entity Name - Do not complete item 5a LUMINARA WORLDWIDE, LLC			1		J			L
c. Address 6423 CITY WEST PARKWAY			City (no abbreviat			State MN	Zip Co 5534	
6. Service of Process (Must provide either	er Individual OR Corporati	on.)	I			_]	1000	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
INDIVIDUAL - Complete Items 6a and 6b		's full name ar	7	address.				r
a. California Agent's First Name (if agent is not a c JOHNNY	orporation)		Middle Name		Last Name YANG			Suffix
b. Street Address (if agent is <b>not</b> a corporation) - D 621 LUNAR AVE	o not enter a P.O. Box		City (no abbreviat Brea	ions)		State CA	Zip Co 928	
CORPORATION - Complete Item 6c only	-	~		on.				
c. California Registered Corporate Agent's Name (i	r agent is a corporation) – L	lo not complete	item 58 of 50					
7. Type of Business								
a. Describe the type of business or services of the FLAMELESS CANDLE WHOLES								
8. Chief Executive Officer, if elected on								
a. First Name JOHNNY			Middle Name		Last Name YANG			Suffix
b. Address 621 LUNAR AVE			City (no abbreviat	ions)		State CA	Zip Co 928	
9. The Information contained herein, in	ncluding any attachm	nents, is tru						
05/26/2020 KATHY LI					CCOUNTANT			
	me of Person Completing t	he Form		Title	Signatur	3		
Return Address (Optional) (For communical person or company and the mailing address. This Name:						iment en	er the n	ame of a
Company:			-					
Address:								
City/State/Zip:			ļ					
LLC-12 (REV 01/2017)		Page	e 1 of 2		PATEN	ta Secreta	iry of Sta	te
		-		REE	L: 054342 FR	AME:	097	4

Attachment to Statement of Information (Limited Liability Company)	LLC-12A Attachment	20-C14918				
A. Limited Liability Company Name						
L&L CANDLE COMPANY, LLC						
		This Space For Office Use Only				
B. 12-Digit Secretary of State File Number	C. State or Place of	of Organization (only if formed outside of California)				
201927310281		DELAWARE				

## D. List of Additional Manager(s) or Member(s) - If the manager/member is an individual, enter the individual's name and address. If the manager/member is an entity, enter the entity's name and address. Note: The LLC cannot serve as its own manager or member.

First Name	Middle Name	Last Name			Suffix		
Enlity Name LIOWN HOLDINGS, INC							
Address 621 LUNAR AVE	City (no abbreviations) BREA		<sup>State</sup> CA	Zip ( 9282	Code 21		
First Name	Middle Name	Last Name	*****		Suffix		
Entity Name							
Address	City (no abbreviations)		State	Zip Code			
First Name	Middle Name	Last Name			Suffix		
Entity Name							
Address	City (no abbreviations)		State	Zip Code			
First Name	Middle Name	Last Name	400000000000000000000000000000000000000	000000000	Suffix		
Entity Name							
Address	Cily (no abbreviations) State		State	Zip Code			
First Name	Middle Name	Last Name	******		Suffix		
Entity Name							
Address	City (no abbreviations)		State	Zip (	Code		
First Name	Middle Name	Last Name			Suffix		
Entity Name							
Address	City (no abbreviations) State		State	Zip Code			
First Name	Middle Name	Last Name	60000000000000000000000000000000000000	00000000	Suffix		
Enlity Name							
Address	City (no abbreviations) State		State	Zip Code			

LLC-12A - Attachment (EST 07/2016)

PATENT Www.sos.ca.gov/business/be REEL: 054342 FRAME: 0975

## **RECORDED: 11/06/2020**